—_

© © N o A W N

—_
—_ O

Position

Facilities Manager
Building/Grounds Aide

Office Services Assistant

Office Specialist
Messenger

Office Assistant

Building/Grounds Aide

Office Assistant
Office Assistant
Office Assistant
Office Assistant

Other Positions Held

Special District

East Bay Regional Park District
East Bay Regional Park District
East Bay Regional Park District
East Bay Regional Park District
East Bay Regional Park District
East Bay Regional Park District
East Bay Regional Park District
East Bay Regional Park District
East Bay Regional Park District
East Bay Regional Park District
East Bay Regional Park District

Department

Office Services
Office Services
Office Services
Office Services
Office Services
Office Services
Office Services
Office Services
Office Services
Office Services

Office Services

Total Wages
$137,094
$67,447
$59,423
$58,015
$56,270
$53,132
$11,796
$5,233
$4,645
$1,156
$446



