	Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages
1.	Facilities Manager		East Bay Regional Park District	Office Services	\$137,094
2.	Building/Grounds Aide		East Bay Regional Park District	Office Services	\$67,447
3.	Office Services Assistant		East Bay Regional Park District	Office Services	\$59,423
4.	Office Specialist		East Bay Regional Park District	Office Services	\$58,015
5.	Messenger		East Bay Regional Park District	Office Services	\$56,270
6.	Office Assistant		East Bay Regional Park District	Office Services	\$53,132
7.	Building/Grounds Aide		East Bay Regional Park District	Office Services	\$11,796
8.	Office Assistant		East Bay Regional Park District	Office Services	\$5,233
9.	Office Assistant		East Bay Regional Park District	Office Services	\$4,645
10.	Office Assistant		East Bay Regional Park District	Office Services	\$1,156
11.	Office Assistant		East Bay Regional Park District	Office Services	\$446